Pikapeli 2016 09 12 2_4 ensimmainen Cross Table

Osalllistujien keskiarvo 1772 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 UE tot
1 Makinen, llkka 2209 7 111|%]1]1 1 1 2238 8
2 Loponen, Pekka 2141|% 1]1%|1 1 0|1 111 2164 7
3 Lallukka, Taneli 2048 0 A EZ N Yo 1 1 1 1 2074 6,5
4 Suominen, Antti 2249( 0 | Y| % ol1]11]1 1 1 2231 6
5 Reunanen, Antti 1850 0| 0| 1 1111 B3 1 1956 6
6 Kiviaho, Allan 2103]| Y 0|0 %) 1 %1 1 1 2109 5,5
7 Oijala, Hannu 2081| 0 0 0% 1 1]1]1 1 2088 5,5
8 Lehtinen, TeroT 2039| 0 »|0]0 1 1 1 1 1 2043 5,5
9  Aaltio, ErkKi 2112 0]%|% 0 1 111 1 2102 5
10 Abdirim, Dilxat 1906 0| 0| O 0 1 1 1 1 1] 1926 5
11 Virtanen, Esko 1755 0]0 0 0 1 1 1 1(1 1798 5
12 Niemisto, Petteri 1801 0 1|11 1 0]1 1 1810 5
13 Juvonen, Aleksi 2033 0|1 0 0|0 1 1 1 Y 2010 4,5
14 Suuronen, Leo 1913 0 0 »10]0 1 1 1 1 1929 4,5
15 Kauranen, Matti 2117 0]0 1 0 |1 110 1 2067 4,5
16 Rannari, Osmo 1944 0]0 L) 0 0 1 111 1 1927 45
17 Lindholm, Arto 2040 0 0 0 0 ) 111 1 2005 4,5
18 Stahle, Sten 1372 0]j]0|l0OfO 1)1 1(0 1 1493 4
19 Putkonen, Mikael 1918 0 0 0 (0N 0] 1 1 1 1 1876 4
20 Asfaw, Tesfaye 1575 0 0 0 10|11 1 1596 4
21 Blomster, Kaj 1520 0 0|0 1 0 1]0 1 1| 1566 4
22 Sandgvist Hans 1424 0 0 0 0 1]0 1)1 1| 1403 4
23  Willman 1718 0 0 ) 0 0|0 1 1 1] 1674 3,5
24 Palamaa, Pekka 1301 0 1 0 0O 0 0 1 1 1354 3
25 Haverinen, Jarmo 1724 0 0|0 0]0]|1 1 0 111616 3
26 Toivonen, Pekka 1374 0]0 0 1 0 0 1 1348 2
27 Backstrém, Tenho 1331 0 0 ofojo|oO 1 0113142
28 Roos, Richard 1045 0 0l0]O0 0 1] 1040 2
29 Puolivali, Tuomas 1500 0 0 0 1 1] 1461 2
30 Kallio Marc 1022 0 o[(ofo 0 ofo0]o0 957 0
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. Nimi

Méakinen, llkka
Loponen, Pekka
Lallukka, Taneli
Suominen, Antt
Reunanen, Antti
Kiviaho, Allan
Ojala, Hannu
Lehtinen, Tero T
Aaltio, Erkki
Abdirim, Dilxat
Virtanen, Esko
Niemisto, Petteri
Juvonen, Aleksi
Suuronen, Leo
Kauranen, Matti
Rannari, Osmo
Lindholm, Arto
Stahle, Sten
Putkonen, Mikael
Asfaw, Tesfaye
Blomster, Kaj
Sandqvist Hans
Willman
Palamaa, Pekka
Haverinen, Jarmo
Toivonen, Pekka
Backstrom, Tenho
Roos, Richard
Puolivali, Tuomas
Kallio Marc

VE

2209
2141
2048
2249
1850
2103
2081
2039
2112
1906
1755
1801
2033
1913
2117
1944
2040
1372
1918
1575
1520
1424
1718
1301
1724
1374
1331
1045
1500
1022

UE
2238
2164
2074
2231
1956
2109
2088
2043
2102
1926
1798
1810
2010
1929
2067
1927
2005
1493
1876
1596
1566
1403
1674
1354
1616
1348
1314
1040
1461
956,6

tot

55

TPR
2386
2241
2114
2151
2166
2120
2092
2030
2054
1951
1863
1785
1931
1946
1867
1879
1885
1605
1780
1644
1625
1395
1619
1422
1469
1356
1331
1062
1384
564

SB
42,75
37,25
30,75
30,75
30,5
26,25
24,25
23,25
22
19,5
17,5
17
21,75
19,25
19
17,5
16,75
14,5
12,5
12
11

9,25
115

6,5
3,5

2,5
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VaKe
2050
2021
1892
1973
2041
2040
1970
1902
1959
1854
1820
1598
1895
1906
1717
1847
1878
1734
1802
1678
1692
1463
1636
1689
1561
1621
1614
1493
1449
1521



Pikapeli 2016 09 12 2/4 Toinen

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1836
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. Nimi

Makinen, Ilkka
Loponen, Pekka
Suominen, Antt
Lindholm, Arto
Willman, llari
Kiviaho, Allan
Lehtinen, Tero T
Kauranen, Matti
Juvonen, Aleksi
Haverinen, Jarmo
Peltola, Risto
Rannari, Osmo
Suuronen, Leo
Palamaa, Pekka
Kallio Marc
Puolivali

Stahle, Sten

VE

2238
2164
2231
2005
1674
2109
2043
2067
2010
1616
1889
1927
1929
1354
1000
1461
1493
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Cross Table

after 16

UE
2253
2180
2228
2046
1774
2107
2034
2045
1978
1669
1882
1920
1868
1259
1084
1443
1461

tot
5
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TPR
2363
2260
2183
2210
2025
2095
1973
1900
1812
1807
1836
1900
1648
1126
1244
939
1037

SB
16,5
14,5
13,25
11
10
10,5

Pi

4

5
4,5
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VaKe
2123
1927
1898
2085
1869
2095
1969
1866
1847
1749
1754
1957
1744
1323
1497
1842
1982



